

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) NO.316/2009 IN W.P.(C) NO.535/2008

AVINASH SINGH BAGRI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURENDRA PRASAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 356 of 2009
(With appln. for directions and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 06/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11.1.2010.

Counter affidavit in I.A.1 in contempt petition may
be filed in the meantime.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master